
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CLERE LES PINS Pharmacie DES PINS 4 PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 24 94 25
EST JOUR ET NUIT MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE Pharmacie DES COTEAUX C.C LES COTAUX - ALLEE DES RALLUERES 02 47 50 83 22

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHOUZE SUR LOIRE Pharmacie BOULANGER 6 PLACE DES DEPORTES 02 47 95 10 19
NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT MONNAIE Pharmacie PIRON 3 PLACE JEAN BAPTISTE MOREAU 02 47 56 10 36
NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE Pharmacie BARRET C.C SUPER U - ZAC LA GRANDE PIECE 02 47 55 19 59

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA MANSE C.C INTERMARCHE - ZAC LES MARCHAUX 02 47 65 40 51
SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie DESCARTES 161 BOULEVARD DE BLOSSAC 05 49 21 02 26

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT THILOUZE Pharmacie BALZAC 21 RUE HONORE DE BALZAC 02 47 26 24 48
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT BALLAN MIRE Pharmacie DES PRES 9 AVENUE JEAN MERMOZ 02 47 53 31 33

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT GENILLE Pharmacie BURRILLON 7 RUE DES NOISETIERS 02 47 59 50 37
TOURS AGGLO JOUR CHAMBRAY LES TOURS Pharmacie JEAN BAPTISTE 64 AV. DE LA REPUBLIQUE 02 47 28 79 18
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie DE L'AVENUE 28 AVENUE DE GRAMMONT 02 47 05 49 32
NORD OUEST NUIT NEUVY LE ROI Pharmacie DE NEUVY 8 GRANDE RUE 02 47 24 40 52

EST NUIT BLERE Pharmacie BLEROISE 5 AV. DU 11 NOVEMBRE - C.C INTERMARCHE 02 47 57 81 12
OUEST NUIT BOURGUEIL Pharmacie LA GRANDE PRAIRIE ZONE CIALE LES GDES PRAIRIES - AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 97 70 20

NORD EST NUIT LIMERAY Pharmacie DU VAL DE CISSE 33 BIS RUE DE BLOIS 02 47 30 00 30
SUD OUEST NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie BERRY 1 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH 05 49 21 23 41

CENTRE SUD NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie LOUSTANAU VEIGNE 27 AVENUE DES COUZIERES 02 47 26 27 13
CENTRE-OUEST NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie PICOT PAVY 22 RUE GAMBETTA 02 47 45 40 53

SUD EST NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie DU MARCHE AUX FLEURS 1 RUE DE TOURS 02 47 59 02 35
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT NEUVY LE ROI Pharmacie DE NEUVY 8 GRANDE RUE 02 47 24 40 52

EST JOUR ET NUIT BLERE Pharmacie BLEROISE 5 AV. DU 11 NOVEMBRE - C.C INTERMARCHE 02 47 57 81 12
OUEST JOUR ET NUIT BOURGUEIL Pharmacie LA GRANDE PRAIRIE ZONE CIALE LES GDES PRAIRIES - AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 97 70 20

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT LIMERAY Pharmacie DU VAL DE CISSE 33 BIS RUE DE BLOIS 02 47 30 00 30
SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie BERRY 1 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH 05 49 21 23 41

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie LOUSTANAU VEIGNE 27 AVENUE DES COUZIERES 02 47 26 27 13
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie PICOT PAVY 22 RUE GAMBETTA 02 47 45 40 53

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie DU MARCHE AUX FLEURS 1 RUE DE TOURS 02 47 59 02 35
TOURS AGGLO JOUR ST AVERTIN  Pharmacie LES PIERRES PLATES 1048 AVENUE DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 27 83 83 
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie CHARLEMAGNE 103 RUE DES HALLES 02 47 61 40 06
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie BASTIE-BEAUMONTS C.C CITE MERLUSINE - 11 RUE MARYSE BASTIE 02 47 38 57 40

dimanche 4 mai 2025

samedi 3 mai 2025

jeudi 1 mai 2025
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               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - MAI 2025 - 1ere QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT ROUZIERS DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES TOURNESOLS 30 RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 02 36 97 37 89

EST JOUR ET NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie AMBOISE 51 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 57 09 04
OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LA ROCHE CLERMAULT Pharmacie TURMEAU 4 ROUTE DE LOUDUN 02 47 95 97 95

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT ROCHECORBON Pharmacie DE ROCHECORBON 1BIS RUE DU DOCTEUR LEBLED 02 47 52 50 40
SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie BERRY 1 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH 05 49 21 23 41

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie DU BOURG 4 RUE PRINCIPALE 02 47 26 01 08
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DOMINIQUE 47 RUE EUGENE GOUIN 02 47 42 11 19

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT REIGNAC SUR INDRE Pharmacie DU BOURG DU FAU 15 PLACE DU BOURG DU FAU 02 47 94 10 05
TOURS AGGLO JOUR LA RICHE Pharmacie BOURGINE-SCHNEIDER C.C LA RICHE SOLEIL 02 47 39 14 56
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD           Pharmacie LA PETITE ARCHE C.C LA PETITE ARCHE 02 47 54 32 32

NORD OUEST NUIT NEUILLE PONT PIERRE Pharmacie CHENOFFE 9 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 24 32 33
EST NUIT ST MARTIN LE BEAU Pharmacie DE SAINT MARTIN 22 RUE DU GROS BUISSON 02 47 50 67 23

OUEST NUIT CHINON Pharmacie RIVE GAUCHE 5 B RUE RENE CASSIN 02 47 93 26 29
NORD EST NUIT NOTRE DAME D' OE Pharmacie SILLAS 2 BIS RUE DU VIEUX BOURG 02 47 41 32 45
NORD EST NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie DE LA LOIRE 17 RUE DE BLOIS 02 47 57 09 14

SUD OUEST NUIT RICHELIEU Pharmacie PRINCIPALE 12 GRANDE RUE 02 47 58 10 15
SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie NIOGRET - SANANIKONE 165 AVENUE CAMILLE PAGE 05 49 21 09 36

CENTRE SUD NUIT SORIGNY Pharmacie DES DEUX AVENUES 1 AV. DU 11 NOV. 1918 02 47 26 19 67
CENTRE-OUEST NUIT LUYNES Pharmacie TITIER ZI DU CHAPELET 02 47 55 62 48

SUD EST NUIT MANTHELAN Pharmacie HUVELIN PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 92 80 06
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT NEUILLE PONT PIERRE Pharmacie CHENOFFE 9 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 24 32 33

EST JOUR ET NUIT ST MARTIN LE BEAU Pharmacie DE SAINT MARTIN 22 RUE DU GROS BUISSON 02 47 50 67 23
OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHINON Pharmacie RIVE GAUCHE 5 B RUE RENE CASSIN 02 47 93 26 29

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT NOTRE DAME D' OE Pharmacie SILLAS 2 BIS RUE DU VIEUX BOURG 02 47 41 32 45
NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie DE LA LOIRE 17 RUE DE BLOIS 02 47 57 09 14

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT RICHELIEU Pharmacie PRINCIPALE 12 GRANDE RUE 02 47 58 10 15
SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie NIOGRET - SANANIKONE 165 AVENUE CAMILLE PAGE 05 49 21 09 36

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT SORIGNY Pharmacie DES DEUX AVENUES 1 AV. DU 11 NOV. 1918 02 47 26 19 67
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LUYNES Pharmacie TITIER ZI DU CHAPELET 02 47 55 62 48

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT MANTHELAN Pharmacie HUVELIN PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 92 80 06
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie DU SANITAS C.C DU SANITAS - 3 PLACE NEUVE 02 47 05 09 43
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD Pharmacie DU BEFFROI 64 RUE JEMMAPES 02 47 54 35 36

jeudi 8 mai 2025

dimanche 11 mai 2025

samedi 10 mai 2025



jeudi 1 mai 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - MAI 2025 - 1ere QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST NUIT METTRAY Pharmacie DE LA CHOISILLE 34 RUE DES BOURGETTERIES 02 47 54 66 79

EST NUIT LARCAY Pharmacie DE LARCAY 1 ALLEE DE LA BERGERIE 02 47 50 57 67
OUEST NUIT CHINON Pharmacie DES HUCHEROLLES 2A RUE DU CHÂTEAU D'EAU 02 47 93 30 05

NORD EST NUIT VILLEDOMER Pharmacie FREON 2 RUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC 02 47 55 05 52
SUD OUEST NUIT ST EPAIN Pharmacie SAINT EPAIN 6 PLACE DE LA MAIRIE 02 47 65 80 09

SUD NUIT 86270 LA ROCHE POSAY Pharmacie DES SOURCES 15 COURS PASTEUR 05 49 86 20 35

CENTRE SUD NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DU VAL DE L'INDRE 79 RUE DU VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 72 40
CENTRE-OUEST NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie DE LA LOGE 2 ROUTE DE TOURS 02 47 45 41 92

SUD EST NUIT PERRUSSON Pharmacie GERAY 60 AVENUE DE PIERRUCHE 02 47 59 37 95
NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT METTRAY Pharmacie DE LA CHOISILLE 34 RUE DES BOURGETTERIES 02 47 54 66 79

EST JOUR ET NUIT LARCAY Pharmacie DE LARCAY 1 ALLEE DE LA BERGERIE 02 47 50 57 67
OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHINON Pharmacie DES HUCHEROLLES 2A RUE DU CHÂTEAU D'EAU 02 47 93 30 05

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT VILLEDOMER Pharmacie FREON 2 RUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC 02 47 55 05 52
SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT ST EPAIN Pharmacie SAINT EPAIN 6 PLACE DE LA MAIRIE 02 47 65 80 09

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86270 LA ROCHE POSAY Pharmacie DES SOURCES 15 COURS PASTEUR 05 49 86 20 35

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DU VAL DE L'INDRE 79 RUE DU VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 72 40
CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie DE LA LOGE 2 ROUTE DE TOURS 02 47 45 41 92

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT PERRUSSON Pharmacie GERAY 60 AVENUE DE PIERRUCHE 02 47 59 37 95
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS SUD Pharmacie MONTJOYEUX C.C MONTJOYEUX 02 47 28 03 25
TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie DE LA GARE 33 RUE DE BORDEAUX 02 47 05 57 88

dimanche 18 mai 2025

samedi 17 mai 2025


